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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
-WDB2110521B430579 -

WDB2110521B430579

E 230

0887812118

9187612

P0500

26.11.08
27292231152881
72299802114821
21133079980831820108
21133080981831820103
21135024682144253008
2116201187100831699826
21946010000831205676

Major assemblies

S(D Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 27292231152881 A2720102546
% Transmission 72299802114821 2112703802
% Front axle, left 21133079980831820108
2 Front axle, right 21133080981831820103
O,C,:: Rear axle 21135024682144253008
o) Integral carrier 2116201187100831699826 A2116201187
g Steering 21946010000831205676 A2194601000
o
o
CNCodes
-2 Code Designation
a
= 197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK
o 205B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH
211B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ARABISCH
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
220 PARKTRONIC system (PTS)
249 Automatically dimming mirrors
275 Memory package
276B AIRBAGSCHILD - ARABISCH/ENGLISCH
289 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
335B SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT - ENGLISCH
413 Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
427 7G-TRONIC
477 Tyre pressure loss warning system
48N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
510 Audio 20 CD with 6-disc CD changer
524 Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
543 Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
580 Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
600 Headlamp cleaning system
614 Bi-xenon headlamps for LHD vehicles
619 Cornering light function
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Code
623
668
673
677
679
682
687
732
809
820A
827A
878L
887
8XXL
910
915
919
926
94V
954
986
989
99N
A22
A54
B02
F211
FW
G998
GA
HA
K11
K15

M25
M272
P39
P41
P96
RO1
R68
u12
u48
us1
VL
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Designation

Gulf States version

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
High-capacity battery

DIRECT CONTROL suspension

Structure wheel as spare wheel

Fire extinguisher

Type plate with model year

Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black

Technical modifications

LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN

AMARETTA / LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN - ROT
ABU DAHBI

Separate boot lid lock

ASIEN

Heavy-duty alternator

Fuel tank

Cooling capacity - booster package

Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro 4 technology
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 93Y+97Y XL
AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
NEUE WANDLERGENERATION

S - SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3*

Protective covering for control unit

BAUREIHE 211

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 98
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

Rear axle

Adaptive brake light, flashing

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
LINKS-LENKUNG

Displacement 2.5 liter

V6 spark-ignition engine M272

Roadster Comfort package

Special model final edition ELEGANCE

Sports Package - exterior

Summer tyres

10-double-spoke light-alloy wheel 45.7 cm (18")
Velour floor mats

Injection valves with DBW caps

4-point belt

Left front axle half
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Code Designation
VR Right front axle half

VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 21147018020832506127
00043 Scheinwerfer-Steuergerat rechts 1072120
00044 Scheinwerfer-Steuergerat links 1072026
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 211870588508110600006233003E83
10032 ESP-Steuergerat 03754529321108111146083540E6
20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 3273863
20002 EGS-Kennung v37ba06k07ssfepeyOv2
30012 SCN ORC (Airbag-Steuergerat) 2118705885010003

Equipment

Paints
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Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

C:CERAMICLEAR
827 - Leder cognacbraun / Interieur schwarz

820 - AMARETTA / LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN

Code Additional paint information Designation

197 obsidianschwarz metallic

CONTINENTAL

8362362552
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